



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 1855 of 2026

Sonia

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Sarthak Singh, Vimlesh Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

List again on 6.4.2026 as fresh, showing the name of Sri Anadi Krishna Narayana, as counsel for respondent-Transport Corporation.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

March 19, 2026

D. Tamang