



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 1855 of 2026

Sonia

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Sarthak Singh, Vimlesh Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Anadi Krishna Narayana, C.S.C.

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

List after four weeks.

Meanwhile, amended writ petition shall be filed.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.)

April 6, 2026
SB